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Alaska Railroad Board of Directors 
2024 Meeting Calendar 

Meeting Location:  James B. Blasingame Board Room at 327 W. Ship Creek Avenue, Anchorage, 
Alaska 99501. The ARRC Real Estate Committee meetings will be held virtually using Zoom 
Technology (unless otherwise noted below or posted).   

Meeting Time:  Board and Committee meetings are scheduled between 9:00 a.m. to 2 p.m. (unless 
otherwise noted below).   

Tuesday, January 23, 2024  Board Real Estate COMMITTEE Meeting 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 SPECIAL Board Meeting 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024  BOARD MEETING 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024  Board Real Estate COMMITTEE Meeting 

Friday, March 29, 2024 (new) BOARD MEETING 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Board Real Estate COMMITTEE Meeting 
(2024 Passenger Summer Season Begin: Denali Star 5/9/24 & Coastal Classic 5/11/24) 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 (new) BOARD MEETING 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 SPECIAL Board Meeting 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Board Real Estate COMMITTEE Meeting 
(2024 Passenger Summer Season End: Denali Star 9/18/24 & Coastal Classic 9/23/24) 

Friday, September 27, 2024 (new) BOARD MEETING – FAIRBANKS, AK (2024 Community Open House 09/28/24) 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Board Real Estate COMMITTEE Meeting 

Friday, November 15, 2024 (new)  BOARD MEETING 
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